
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

HVGRC 4/15/2017

134

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Rodeo Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke95 54.38 2.4641



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

HVGRC 4/15/2017

137

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Sparrow NQ 49.04 2.7936



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

HVGRC 4/15/2017

140

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20059 Rory Border Collie Patricia Berte100 44.77 3.1271

20060 Jagger Australian Shepherd Patricia Berte90 62.49 2.2404



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

HVGRC 4/15/2017

140

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Brody Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy NQ 54.48 2.5698

24011 Lyric Weimaraner Linda Hartheimer NQ 71.9 1.9471



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

HVGRC 4/15/2017

154

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Pixel Border Collie Annie Pyle95 40.72 3.7819

20040 Cao Runn Bearded Collie Ruth Bryden NQ 49.62 3.1036

20039 Jax Golden Retriever Michele Sandman NQ 52.47 2.9350

20037 Vivi Australian Shepherd Mary Jo Hoekstra NQ 62.39 2.4683

20042 Leah Border Collie Dennis Brown NQ 64.24 2.3973

20058 Courageous Labrador Retriever Chris Ciardelli NQ 67.52 2.2808

20045 Flirt Golden Retriever Deb Nally NQ 76.11 2.0234



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

HVGRC 4/15/2017

168

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Valentino Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 71.34 2.3549



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

HVGRC 4/15/2017

172

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Ava Standard Schnauzer Lauren Keltos NQ 74.8 2.2995

16022 Pinto Girl All American Lois Fricke NQ 94.18 1.8263



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

HVGRC 4/15/2017

175

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 64.72 2.704

20075 Flirt Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 73.82 2.3706



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

HVGRC 4/15/2017

175

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Muse Labrador Retriever Michele Torok NQ 79.6 2.1985



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

HVGRC 4/15/2017

168

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 CJ Papillon Andrea Samuels100 43.73 3.8418

8018 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels100 44.5 3.7753

8015 Kammie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis100 45.31 3.7078

8014 Dora Russell Terrier Careen Sutch NQ 65.2 2.5767

8003 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 85.53 1.9642



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

HVGRC 4/15/2017

168

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 60.8 2.7632

12012 Pixie Parson Russell Terrier Denise Spampinato NQ 60.84 2.7613

12003 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 66.93 2.5101

12011 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 76.02 2.2099



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

HVGRC 4/15/2017

172

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Remus Rat Terrier Deborah Stevenson100 37.77 4.5539

16006 Eva Border Collie Diane Polito NQ 41.15 4.1798

16024 Ferris B Rat Terrier Deb Stevenson NQ 50.98 3.3739

16007 Liz Standard Schnauzer Klare McNeil NQ 63.97 2.6888

16008 Sookie Norwegian Buhund Diane Lange NQ 66.47 2.5876

16025 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 70.82 2.4287



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

HVGRC 4/15/2017

175

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20019 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin100 39.64 4.4147

20010 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 45.62 3.8360

20007 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 46.1 3.7961

20033 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines100 46.76 3.7425

20054 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 48.91 3.5780

20013 Perri Golden Retriever Barbara Verga100 53.11 3.2950

20080 Matilda Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ NT

20051 Cayuga Border Collie Bernard Tinus NQ 37.5 4.6667

20006 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 38.63 4.5302

20024 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman NQ 45.3 3.8631

20030 Jamie Golden Retriever Donna Anderson       NQ 45.65 3.8335

20009 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham NQ 47.19 3.7084

20015 Time Bandit Border Collie Annie Pyle NQ 49.69 3.5218

20017 Caol Ila Bearded Collie Ruth Bryden NQ 52.36 3.3422

20008 Tsuli Australian Shepherd Mary Jo Hoekstra NQ 52.47 3.3352

20053 Sin Labrador Retriever Michele Torok NQ 53.12 3.2944

20020 Maggie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 53.48 3.2723

20011 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 53.8 3.2528

20014 Vilya Border Collie Barbara Miller NQ 53.99 3.2413

20022 Smartie Pantz Golden Retriever Jean Owen NQ 54.93 3.1859

20026 Desmo Border Collie Dennis Brown NQ 56.68 3.0875

20025 Kindle Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto NQ 57.08 3.0659

20056 Rookie Golden Retriever Phyllis Covino NQ 58.22 3.0058

20052 Bandit Border Collie Rebecca Tinus NQ 62.85 2.7844

20012 Ringo All American Raphael Davison NQ 64.15 2.728



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

HVGRC 4/15/2017

175

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Honest Abe Standard Schnauzer Klare McNeil NQ 68.74 2.5458

20055 Rowdy English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass NQ 77.25 2.2654



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

HVGRC 4/15/2017

175

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 47.9 3.6534

24004 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 49.01 3.5707

24002 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 54.85 3.1905

24006 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 57.07 3.0664

24015 Cinder Catahula Leopard Dog Robbin Lembo NQ 75.29 2.3243

24005 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 91.38 1.9151



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

HVGRC 4/15/2017

140

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Seelie All American Stacey Greenberg NQ 53.27 2.6281



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

HVGRC 4/15/2017

140

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20061 Panzer German Shepherd Dog Lori Gambill NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

HVGRC 4/15/2017

154

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Maggie Boxer Carol Brower NQ 91.47 1.6836



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

HVGRC 4/15/2017

175

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Lexie Labrador Retriever Margaret Daunt NQ NT

16026 Bindi Australian Shepherd Patricia Berte NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

HVGRC 4/15/2017

168

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Sparkle Papillon Andrea Samuels100 42.7 3.9344

4001 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ NT

4002 Jenny Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Polito NQ 45.84 3.6649



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

HVGRC 4/15/2017

168

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Owen Cardigan Welsh Corgi Norbert Kowal100 68.55 2.4508

8019 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ 47.18 3.5608

8007 Rosie Cotton Cardigan Welsh Corgi Barbara Miller NQ 64.07 2.6221

8005 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 64.97 2.5858

8008 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 70.09 2.3969

8010 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 70.47 2.384

8006 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 70.71 2.3759



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

HVGRC 4/15/2017

172

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Oliver Miniature Schnauzer Klare McNeil100 54.3 3.1676

12013 Bellarina Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 61.27 2.8072



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

HVGRC 4/15/2017

175

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 40.18 4.3554

16017 Callie Collie Susan Wolf100 53.91 3.2462

16028 Daryl Australian Shepherd Charles Tupper NQ NT

16027 Lonnie All American Robbin Lembo NQ 54.03 3.2389



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

HVGRC 4/15/2017

175

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 61.26 2.8567



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

HVGRC 4/15/2017

0

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels100 42.96

8017 CJ Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ 44.2



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

HVGRC 4/15/2017

0

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Liz Standard Schnauzer Klare McNeil NQ NT

16024 Ferris B Rat Terrier Deb Stevenson NQ NT

16023 Remus Rat Terrier Deborah Stevenson NQ 46.31



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

HVGRC 4/15/2017

0

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Time Bandit Border Collie Annie Pyle100 44.23

20033 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ NT

20080 Matilda Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ NT

20029 Honest Abe Standard Schnauzer Klare McNeil NQ NT

20056 Rookie Golden Retriever Phyllis Covino NQ NT

20051 Cayuga Border Collie Bernard Tinus NQ 39.48

20006 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 43.74

20019 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 45.59

20010 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 48.79

20052 Bandit Border Collie Rebecca Tinus NQ 49.34

20007 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 51.41



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

HVGRC 4/15/2017

0

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 46.38

24013 Quid Border Collie Barbara Miller NQ 46.89



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

HVGRC 4/15/2017

0

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 65.98

8009 Owen Cardigan Welsh Corgi Norbert Kowal100 68.7

8008 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ NT



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

HVGRC 4/15/2017

0

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 44.36



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

HVGRC 4/15/2017

104

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Sparrow NQ 29.35 3.5434



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

HVGRC 4/15/2017

106

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Jax Golden Retriever Michele Sandman NQ 21.35 4.9649



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

HVGRC 4/15/2017

106

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Brody Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy NQ 45.2 2.3451



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

HVGRC 4/15/2017

131

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Valentino Poodle Lois Fricke100 40.92 3.2014



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

HVGRC 4/15/2017

131

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Rodeo Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 43.72 2.9963



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

HVGRC 4/15/2017

134

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Vivi Australian Shepherd Mary Jo Hoekstra NQ NT

20040 Cao Runn Bearded Collie Ruth Bryden NQ NT

20045 Flirt Golden Retriever Deb Nally NQ NT

20059 Rory Border Collie Patricia Berte NQ 33.85 3.9586

20058 Courageous Labrador Retriever Chris Ciardelli NQ 36.45 3.6763

20042 Leah Border Collie Dennis Brown NQ 39.51 3.3915



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

HVGRC 4/15/2017

134

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Lyric Weimaraner Linda Hartheimer NQ 44.93 2.9824



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

HVGRC 4/15/2017

143

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Ava Standard Schnauzer Lauren Keltos NQ 52.48 2.7248



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

HVGRC 4/15/2017

146

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Pixel Border Collie Annie Pyle NQ 29.88 4.8862

20003 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 36.57 3.9923

20075 Flirt Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 58.98 2.4754



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

HVGRC 4/15/2017

146

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Cinder Catahula Leopard Dog Robbin Lembo NQ 54.34 2.6868



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

HVGRC 4/15/2017

140

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels100 28.89 4.846

8017 CJ Papillon Andrea Samuels100 31.43 4.4543

8015 Kammie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ 34.04 4.1128

8014 Dora Russell Terrier Careen Sutch NQ 36.94 3.7899

8003 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 71 1.9718



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

HVGRC 4/15/2017

140

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 32.52 4.3050

12012 Pixie Parson Russell Terrier Denise Spampinato100 37.05 3.7787

12006 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 41.04 3.4113

12003 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 44.1 3.1746



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

HVGRC 4/15/2017

143

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Ferris B Rat Terrier Deb Stevenson100 32.87 4.3505

16008 Sookie Norwegian Buhund Diane Lange100 38.79 3.6865

16023 Remus Rat Terrier Deborah Stevenson NQ 31.06 4.604

16022 Pinto Girl All American Lois Fricke NQ 38.41 3.723

16007 Liz Standard Schnauzer Klare McNeil NQ 42.48 3.3663

16025 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 45.06 3.1735



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

HVGRC 4/15/2017

146

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Cayuga Border Collie Bernard Tinus100 26.61 5.4867

20006 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 27.09 5.3894

20019 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin100 27.74 5.2632

20030 Jamie Golden Retriever Donna Anderson      100 29.45 4.9576

20056 Rookie Golden Retriever Phyllis Covino100 33.33 4.3804

20033 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines100 33.8 4.3195

20053 Sin Labrador Retriever Michele Torok100 36.04 4.0511

20054 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 39.26 3.7188

20013 Perri Golden Retriever Barbara Verga100 39.99 3.6509

20011 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ NT

20080 Matilda Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ NT

20015 Time Bandit Border Collie Annie Pyle NQ 28.59 5.1067

20022 Smartie Pantz Golden Retriever Jean Owen NQ 29.15 5.0086

20010 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 33.51 4.3569

20009 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham NQ 33.81 4.3182

20014 Vilya Border Collie Barbara Miller NQ 36.22 4.0309

20024 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman NQ 38.61 3.7814

20008 Tsuli Australian Shepherd Mary Jo Hoekstra NQ 40.4 3.6139

20020 Maggie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 45.56 3.2046

20055 Rowdy English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass NQ 46.76 3.1223

20052 Bandit Border Collie Rebecca Tinus NQ 47.91 3.0474

20012 Ringo All American Raphael Davison NQ 48.93 2.9839

20025 Kindle Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto NQ 49.58 2.9447

20026 Desmo Border Collie Dennis Brown NQ 51.13 2.8555

20007 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 51.53 2.8333



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

HVGRC 4/15/2017

146

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Honest Abe Standard Schnauzer Klare McNeil NQ 56.97 2.5628



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

HVGRC 4/15/2017

146

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 29.13 5.0120

24003 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 36.16 4.0376

24004 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 42.01 3.4754

24002 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 45.53 3.2067

24005 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 51.99 2.8082

24014 Muse Labrador Retriever Michele Torok NQ 58.93 2.4775



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

HVGRC 4/15/2017

104

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Eliza Shetland Sheepdog Jessica Bernier100 35.27 2.9487



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

HVGRC 4/15/2017

106

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Seelie All American Stacey Greenberg NQ 25.01 4.2383



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

HVGRC 4/15/2017

134

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Maggie Boxer Carol Brower NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

HVGRC 4/15/2017

140

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Sparkle Papillon Andrea Samuels100 27.72 5.0505

4001 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 49.71 2.8163



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

HVGRC 4/15/2017

140

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 42.76 3.2741

8005 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 43.99 3.1825

8009 Owen Cardigan Welsh Corgi Norbert Kowal100 47.72 2.9338

8008 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ NT

8019 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ 31.9 4.3887

8007 Rosie Cotton Cardigan Welsh Corgi Barbara Miller NQ 47.3 2.9598

8006 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 49.08 2.8525



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

HVGRC 4/15/2017

143

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Bellarina Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 44.08 3.2441

12009 Oliver Miniature Schnauzer Klare McNeil NQ 33.15 4.3137



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

HVGRC 4/15/2017

146

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Callie Collie Susan Wolf100 40.49 3.6058

16011 Lexie Labrador Retriever Margaret Daunt NQ 30.91 4.7234

16012 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 36.28 4.0243

16027 Lonnie All American Robbin Lembo NQ 36.73 3.975

16026 Bindi Australian Shepherd Patricia Berte NQ 37.8 3.8624

16028 Daryl Australian Shepherd Charles Tupper NQ 57.4 2.5436



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

HVGRC 4/15/2017

146

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 29.31 4.9812



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/15/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

8020 Gabby Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ 52.53



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/15/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

16030 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Sparrow NQ 20.33



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/15/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

20007 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere75 33.2

20039 Jax Golden Retriever Michele Sandman54 36 

20060 Jagger Australian Shepherd Patricia Berte NQ 40.19

20042 Leah Border Collie Dennis Brown NQ 38.56



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/15/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

24009 Brody Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy61 29.49



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/15/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

16025 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 34.07



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/15/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

20075 Flirt Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 36.31



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/15/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

20011 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson74 33.93

20058 Courageous Labrador Retriever Chris Ciardelli NQ 40.72

20003 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/15/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

8003 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson65 35.25



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/15/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

16023 Remus Rat Terrier Deborah Stevenson77 26.53

16024 Ferris B Rat Terrier Deb Stevenson67 32.69



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/15/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

20010 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook67 36.52

20054 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass64 22.14

20009 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham64 26.06

20019 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 35.57

20055 Rowdy English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass NQ 31.38

20013 Perri Golden Retriever Barbara Verga NQ 30.8

20033 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 42.08

20025 Kindle Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto NQ 41.33



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/15/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

24013 Quid Border Collie Barbara Miller70 27.31

24006 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 36.86

24004 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/15/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

16031 Seelie All American Stacey Greenberg NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/15/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

16017 Callie Collie Susan Wolf67 38.67



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/15/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

8009 Owen Cardigan Welsh Corgi Norbert Kowal67 40.62

8007 Rosie Cotton Cardigan Welsh Corgi Barbara Miller64 31.76

8006 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson64 39.81



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/15/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

16011 Lexie Labrador Retriever Margaret Daunt NQ 20.65


